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Code

TTP1115CDCM

TTP1120CDCM

TTP1410CDLCM

TTP1415CDCM

TTP1415CDLCM

TTP1420CDCM

TTP1420CDLCM

TTP1425CDCM

TTP1425CDLCM

TTP1710CD-CM

TTP1710CDLCM

TTP1715CDCM

TTP1715CDLCM

TTP1720CDCM

TTP1720CDLCM

TTP1725CDCM

TTP1725CDLCM

TTP1808CDCM

TTP1810CDCM

TTP1815CDCM

TTP1820CDCM

TTP1825CDCM

TATO? - CART

Gauge
11
11
14

14

14

14

14
14
14
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18

18

Length
15¢cm
20cm

10cm

15cm

15¢cm

20cm

20 cm
25cm
25cm
10 cm
10 cm
15cm
15cm
20 cm
20 cm
25cm
25cm
8cm
10 cm
15cm
20 cm

25cm

Description

Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion

Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion

Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
Thyroid Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable)

Antenna with cable (detachable)
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