

1.1.4.

Code	Gauge	Length	Description
TTP1115CDCM	11	15 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1120CDCM	11	20 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1410CDLCM	14	10 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
TTP1415CDCM	14	15 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1415CDLCM	14	15 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
TTP1420CDCM	14	20 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1420CDLCM	14	20 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
TTP1425CDCM	14	25 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1425CDLCM	14	25 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
TTP1710CD-CM	17	10 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1710CDLCM	17	10 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
TTP1715CDCM	17	15 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1715CDLCM	17	15 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
TTP1720CDCM	17	20 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1720CDLCM	17	20 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
TTP1725CDCM	17	25 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1725CDLCM	17	25 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable) and luer lock connection to allow fluid infusion
TTP1808CDCM	18	8 cm	Thyroid Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1810CDCM	18	10 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1815CDCM	18	15 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1820CDCM	18	20 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TTP1825CDCM	18	25 cm	Antenna with cable (detachable)
TATQ2 - CART	Generator		